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Pressure washers D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

The D 140.4 offers great performance, durability and flexibility. It is perfect
for anyone who needs a good ergonomic pressure washer with high
performance.

For all types of medium to high frequency cleaning tasks around the
house. Perfect for cleaning 4x4 vehicles, caravans and of course the patio.
The D 140.4 is a domestic pressure washer, which offers a high
performance level with a robust 2.4 kW motor.

The build-in telescopic handle makes these machines easy to store when
not in use. The storage system also includes storage for Click&Clean
accessories.

With the Click&Clean system it is quick and easy to change nozzle or
sprayer.

The Nilfisk bayonet coupling ensures compatibility to the large Nilfisk
accessory range.

* 140 bar Max pressure

* Reliable aluminum pump
»  Automatic start/stop

» Telescopic handle with sturdy and robust aluminum tubes Picture shown may not represent model quoted
« Trolley ensures high mobility

«  Storage of gun, nozzle and foam sprayer

* Integrated storage for hose and electrical cable
* Click&Clean nozzle system ensures quick and easy change of nozzle

® Standard equipment

Min. D 140.4-9 X- D 140.4-9P X- D 140.4-9 DP

Included accessories Ref. no. required TRA EU TRA EU X-TRA EU

Hose and Connection

@ HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL 128500654 0 L L L

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 J J J

‘ PR TORNADO DARK BLUE 126481120 0 . . .

Brush
.——-* ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0

Accessory

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Included accessories

CLEANING TOOL BLACK
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G3 LANCE

Patio Cleaner

KX,
-_—
-
K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL

@

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

PR TORNADO DARK BLUE

\ =

Brush

.-—-0— ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6520844

128500461

128500077

126481134

128500071

128500702

Ref. no.

128500654

128501153

126481120

126411395

Min.
required

0

Min.
required

D 140.4-9 X- D 140.4-9P X- D 140.4-9 DP

TRAEU TRAEU X-TRAEU
. . .
°
. . .
° ° °
. . .
° °

D 140.4-9 PAD D 140.4-9 D 140.4-9 P X-

X-TRAEU XTRA UK TRA UK
L] L] L]
. . .
L] L] L]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Included accessories

CLEANING TOOL BLACK
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G3 LANCE

Patio Cleaner

KX,
-_—
-
K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL

@

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

PR TORNADO DARK BLUE

\ =

Brush

.-—-0— ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6520844

128500461

128500077

126481134

128500071

128500702

Min. D 140.4-9 PAD
required X-TRAEU

0 °

0 °

0 °

0 °

0 °

0 )

Min.

Ref. no. required
128500654 0
128501153 0
126481120 0
126411395 0

D 140.4-9 D 140.4-9 P X-

XTRA UK TRA UK
. .
. .
° °
. .

D 140.4-9 DP D 140.4-9 PAD

X-TRA UK XTRA UK
L] L]
. .
L] L]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Min. D 140.4-9 DP D 140.4-9 PAD

Included accessories Ref. no. required X-TRA UK XTRA UK

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 L L
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 o o

G3 LANCE 126481134 0 L .

Patio Cleaner 128500702 0 (] (]

XL
-_—
-
K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING 128500071 0 o o

Model D 140.4-9 X-TRA D 140.4-9 P X-TRA D 140.4-9 DP X-
EU EU TRAEU
Ref. no. 128471175 128471176 128471177

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley ° ° °
Hose reel . . °
Aluminium pump ° . °
Lance and spray gun storage . . °
Storage of accessories . . °
Cable storage ) . °
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept o . °
Gun with quick connection and swivel (] . °

Superflex (steel armed) hose

Automatic start/stop . . °
Soft grip . . °
Telescopic handle . . °

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle . . .

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

©Nilfisk’

D 140.4-9 PAD X- D 140.4-9 P X-TRA
TRA EU D 140.4-9 XTRA UK UK

128471178 128471207 128471208
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
. o .
. ) °
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L] o
. o °
. ) °
L] L] o

D 140.4-9 DP X- D 140.4-9 PAD

TRA UK XTRA UK

128471209 128471210
L] o
o °
) °
L) °
L] o
L] o
L] o
o °
L) °
L] o
L] o
o °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

D 140.4-9 X-TRA
E

Max 140/ max 14
2.4

230-240/1~/50/

10
550/ 420
5
9
40

39.5x34.5x87.5

13

D 140.4-9 PAD X-

TRA EU
Max 140/ max 14
2.4

230-240/1~/50/
10

550/ 420
5
9
40

39.5x34.5x87.5

13

D 140.4-9 P X-TRA
E

Max 140/ max 14
2.4

230-240/1~/50/
10

550/ 420
5
9
40
39.5x34.5x87.5
13

D 140.4-9 XTRA UK

Max 140/ max 14
2.4
230-240/1~/50/
10

550/ 420
5
9
40
39.5x34.5x87.5
13

D 140.4-9 DP X-
TRA UK

Max 140/ max 14
2.4
230-240/1~/50/
10

550/ 420
5
9
40
39.5x34.5x87.5
13

D 140.4-9 DP X-
TRAEU

Max 140/ max 14
2.4

230-240/1~/50/
10

550/ 420
5
9
40

39.5x 34.5x 87.5
13

D 140.4-9 P X-TRA
UK

Max 140/ max 14
2.4
230-240/1~/50/
10

550/ 420
5
9
40
39.5x34.5x87.5
13

D 140.4-9 PAD
XTRA UK

Max 140/ max 14
2.4
230-240/1~/50/
10

550/ 420
5
9
40
39.5x34.5x87.5
13

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. D 140.4-9 X- D 140.4-9P X- D 140.4-9 DP

Accessories Ref.no.  oquired  TRAEU TRA EU X-TRA EU

Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0 o o o

o CAR BRUSH HEAD 128500463 0 o o o

" FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o o
i GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o o o
# RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o
\‘ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o
.—-—-— ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o o
Accessory

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o o

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 o o L
=

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0 o o o
o

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 L L L

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

, Min. = D140.4-9X- D140.4-9PX- D 140.4-9 DP
Accessories Ref.no.  required  TRAEU TRA EU X-TRA EU

=" G3LANCE 126481134 0 . . .

K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING 128500071 0 (] (] (]
o INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o o o
-

F MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 0 o o o
ﬁ_" MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o o o
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 o o o
NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o o o
NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o o o

L U
‘ Patio Cleaner 128500702 0 o . .

Ly}
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o o

d
Under Chassis Spray Lance 6410763 0 o o o
-;:."'p VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Accessories

WALL HOOK

_’-
o Water Emptying Kit

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

b

Y

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

Under Chassis Nozzle

‘ PR TORNADO DARK BLUE
!} Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

9 HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL
]

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA
Accessory Kit

® MULTI BRUSH KIT

00000 O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106411386

126411387

128501153

126481120

6411135

6411136

106411346

128500654

106411177

128470459

128500292

Min.
required

D 140.4-9 X-
TRAEU

D 140.4-9 P X-
TRAEU

D 140.4-9 DP
X-TRAEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. D 140.4-9 PAD D 140.4-9 D 140.4-9 P X-

Accessories Ref.no.  equired  X-TRAEU XTRA UK TRA UK

Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0 o o o

o CAR BRUSH HEAD 128500463 0 o o o

" FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o o
i GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o o o
# RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o
\‘ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o
.—-—-— ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 . o o
Accessory

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o o

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 L o o
=

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0 o o o
o

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 L L L

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

, Min. D1404-9PAD  D1404-9 D 140.4-9P X-
Accessories Ref.no.  required  X-TRAEU XTRA UK TRA UK

=" G3LANCE 126481134 0 . . .

K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING 128500071 0 (] (] (]
o INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o o o
-

F MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 0 o o o
ﬁ_" MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o o o
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 o o o
NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o o o
NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o o o

L U
‘ Patio Cleaner 128500702 0 . o .

Ly}
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o o

d
Under Chassis Spray Lance 6410763 0 o o o
-;:."'p VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Accessories

WALL HOOK

_’-
o Water Emptying Kit

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

b

Y

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

Under Chassis Nozzle

‘ PR TORNADO DARK BLUE
!} Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

9 HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL
]

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA
Accessory Kit

® MULTI BRUSH KIT

00000 O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106411386

126411387

128501153

126481120

6411135

6411136

106411346

128500654

106411177

128470459

128500292

Min.
required

D 140.4-9 PAD
X-TRAEU

D 140.4-9
XTRA UK

D 140.4-9 P X-
TRA UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17145



Pressure washers D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. D 140.4-9 DP D 140.4-9 PAD

Accessories Ref. no. required = X-TRA UK XTRA UK

Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0 o o

o CAR BRUSH HEAD 128500463 0 o o

" FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o

. GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o o

% RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o

| \ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o

.—-—-— ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o .
Accessory

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 L L
=

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0 o o
o

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 L L

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Accessories

=" G3LANCE

G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

MULTI BRUSH

Ty )

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER
NILFISK POWER PATIO
NILFISK WATER FILTER
‘ Patio Cleaner
ROOF CLEANER
Under Chassis Spray Lance

f,.p VSB SET - GREEN

©Nilfisk’

Min. D 140.4-9 DP D 140.4-9 PAD

Ref.no.  required  X-TRA UK XTRA UK
126481134 0 o °
128500071 0 O °
128500673 0 o ©

6411138 0 © °
128470456 0 ° °©
128500938 0 ° ©
128500955 0 o ©
128500674 0 ° ©
128500702 0 ° ®
128470040 0 ° ©
6410763 0 ® ©
6410891 0 ° ©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Accessories

WALL HOOK

_’-
o Water Emptying Kit

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

b

Y

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

Under Chassis Nozzle

‘ PR TORNADO DARK BLUE
!} Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle

Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

9 HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL
]

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA
Accessory Kit

® MULTI BRUSH KIT

00000 O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106411386

126411387

128501153

126481120

6411135

6411136

106411346

128500654

106411177

128470459

128500292

Min.
required

D 140.4-9 DP D 140.4-9 PAD

X-TRA UK

XTRA UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

The powerful, sturdy high-pressure washer for frequent or larger cleaning tasks. With PowerGrip™ control for in-hand pressure control

This powerful Nilfisk easily handles larger and frequent cleaning tasks.
From gentle cleaning of more soft or sensitive surfaces to blasting away
ingrained dirt.

With 7-levels of pressure control at your fingertips, the PowerGrip™ not
only gives you fine control over a variety of cleaning tasks but also the
ability to save energy and water when higher pressures are not needed.
The telescopic handle, sturdy wheels, long hose and one-hand operated
hose reel all ensure the ease-of-use you want, when working for longer
periods of time.

To increase performance, this Nilfisk comes with Click&Clean connectivity
for a range of optional accessories.

* 140 bar Max pressure

* Reliable aluminum pump

*  PowerGrip™ for easy in-hand pressure control. Helps you save
energy and water.

»  Automatic start/stop

*  9m soft hose and one-hand operated hose reel

* Telescopic handle with sturdy and robust aluminum tubes

« Easy storage of gun, lance, nozzles and foam sprayer onboard

«  Convenient storage of electric cable

*  Click&Clean nozzle system ensures quick and easy change of nozzle.

* The X-TRA model features a built-in trolley for increased mobility.
* Can be used as stationary machine with optional wall hook

® Standard equipment

PowerGrip

RI
e

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Min. D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9

Included accessories Ref.no.  required ~ X-TRAUK ~ PX-TRAUK  X-TRAEU

Hose and Connection

HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL 128500654 0 (] . .
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 . . (]

TORNADO CC 4 DOTS DARK BLUE 128500854 0 (] . .
Brush

.——-0* ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0

Accessory
%\ CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 (] . .

oy

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

The powerful, sturdy high-pressure washer for frequent or larger cleaning tasks. With PowerGrip™ control for in-hand pressure control

—
N
]

Model

Ref. no.

Included accessories

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G3 LANCE

G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE

Patio Cleaner

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage

Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept

Gun with quick connection and swivel

Superflex (steel armed) hose

Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128500461

128500077

126481134

128500859

128500702

Min. D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9

required

D-PG 140.4-9 X-
TRA UK

128471181

X-TRA UK P X-TRA UK

D-PG 140.4-9 P X-
TRA UK

128471183

D-PG 140.4-9
TRAEU

128471180

X-TRAEU

X-

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

The powerful, sturdy high-pressure washer for frequent or larger cleaning tasks. With PowerGrip™ control for in-hand pressure control

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Brush

M Auto brush

o CAR BRUSH HEAD

‘ FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP
GARDEN BRUSH HEAD
RIM BRUSH HEAD

L]
\ ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

©Nilfisk’

D-PG 140.4-9 X- D-PG 140.4-9 P X- D-PG 140.4-9 X-
TRA UK TRA UK TRAEU

Max 140/ max 14 Max 140/ max 14 Max 140/ max 14

2.0 2.0 2.0
230-240/1~/50/ 230-240/1~/50/ 230-240/1~/50/
10 10 10
10 10 10
550/ 372 550/ 372 550/ 372
5 5 5
9 9 9
40 40 40

39.5x34.5x87.5 39.5x34.5x87.5 39.5x34.5x87.5
13.8 13.8 13.8

Min. D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9

Ref.no. ' required ~ X-TRAUK = PX-TRAUK  X-TRAEU

6411131 0 ° ° °
128500463 0 ° ® ©
128500685 0 o ® ©
128470457 0 ° ® ©
128470458 0 o ® ©

6410762 0 ° ® ©
126411395 0 o ® ©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

The powerful, sturdy high-pressure washer for frequent or larger cleaning tasks. With PowerGrip™ control for in-hand pressure control

Accessories

CLEANING TOOL BLACK
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M
DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

K.
—_—
O
-
=" G3LANCE
ﬁ G4 POWERGRIP SPRAY HANDLE
— INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER
‘ NILFISK POWER PATIO
‘ Patio Cleaner
ROOF CLEANER

Under Chassis Spray Lance

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6520844

128500461

6410766

128500077

126481134

128500859

128500673

128500938

128500955

128500702

128470040

6410763

Min.
required

0

D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9

X-TRA UK

P X-TRA UK

X-TRAEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

The powerful, sturdy high-pressure washer for frequent or larger cleaning tasks. With PowerGrip™ control for in-hand pressure control

Accessories

VSB SET - GREEN

H
‘ WALL HOOK
_P-
o Water Emptying Kit

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

Y

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

TORNADO CC 4 DOTS DARK BLUE

J Under Chassis Nozzle

Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle
Hose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING

@ HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL
| ]

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA
Accessory Kit

® MULTI BRUSH KIT

00QQO(Q O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6410891

106411386

126411387

128501153

128500854

6411135

6411136

106411346

128500654

106411177

128470459

128500292

Min.
required

0

D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9

X-TRA UK P X-TRA UK X-TRA EU
o o o
o o o
o o o
° ° °
. . .
o o o
o o o
o o o
. . .
o o o
o o o
o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

Perfect for helping you power through lengthy cleaning tasks, the E 145.4

boasts a long-life induction motor and impressive 145 bar maximum

pressure. The washer has been expertly designed with its telescopic

handle, sturdy wheels and long 9- to 10-metre hose, guaranteeing a

simple and easy clean every time.

The integrated rubber suspension helps to keep noise to a minimum —

meaning you're at less risk of annoying your neighbours — while the one-

hand operated hose reel makes light work of cleaning for longer periods of

time. The washer works wonders on a range of surfaces, from the softer B “
and more sensitive to harder areas such as patios. The Click&Clean

connectivity means you can access a range of Nilfisk accessories T
designed to take your cleaning to the next level.

* 145 bar max pressure

* Highly durable aluminium pump and long-life induction motor
* Automatic start/stop system

*  9m soft hose and one-hand operated hose reel

* Telescopic handle with sturdy aluminium tubes

* Rubber suspension ensures a lower noise

» Easy storage of gun, lance, nozzles and foam sprayer onboard Picture shown may not represent model quoted
*  Click&Clean connectivity

* The X-TRA model features an in-built trolley for increased mobility

® Standard equipment

: Min. E 145.4-9 X- E145.4-9 P | E 145.4-9 PA
Included accessories Ref. no. required TRA UK X-TRA UK X-TRA UK

Hose and Connection
HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL 128500654 0 (] (] (]

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 . . (]
TORNADO CC 4 DOTS DARK BLUE 128500854 0 . . (]
Brush
.——-0* ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 .
Accessory
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

Included accessories

O DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M

o
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT

K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING
‘ NILFISK POWER PATIO

Patio Cleaner

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

TORNADO CC 4 DOTS DARK BLUE
Brush

.-—-0— ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6410766

128500077

128500676

128500071

128500955

128500702

Ref. no.

128500654

128501153

128500854

126411395

128500461

Min.
required

0

Min.
required

E 145.4-9 X-
TRA UK

E 145.4-9
PAD X-TRA
UK

E 14549 P
X-TRA UK

E 145.4-9 X-
TRAEU

E 1454

E 145.4-9 PA
X-TRA UK

E 145.4-9 P X-
TRAEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

Included accessories

O DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M

*
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT

a G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING
‘ NILFISK POWER PATIO

Patio Cleaner

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

TORNADO CC 4 DOTS DARK BLUE
Brush

[ — ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6410766

128500077

128500676

128500071

128500955

128500702

Ref. no.

128500654

128501153

128500854

126411395

128500461

Min.
required

Min.
required

E 145.4-9
PAD X-TRA
UK

E 145.4-9 PA  E 145.4-9 PAD

X-TRAEU

E 1454

E 145.4-9 X- E 145.4-9 P X-

TRAEU TRAEU
o °
L) L)
L] L]
L]
E 145.4-9
POWER X-
X-TRAEU TRA EU
L] L]
. .
L] L]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

: E 145.4-9
: Min. E 145.4-9 PA  E 145.4-9 PAD
Included accessories Ref. no. required X-TRA EU X-TRA EU P%\é\,{-\EERUX-
O DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0
-
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 . ° L
G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT 128500676 0 U U U

K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING 128500071 0 o o o
‘ NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 J

Patio Cleaner 128500702 0 . .

Model E 1454-9 X-TRA E 145.4-9 PX-TRA  E 145.4-9 PA X-
UK UK TRA UK
Ref. no. 128471186 128471188 128471190

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley . . °
Hose reel . . °
Aluminium pump . . °
Lance and spray gun storage ) ° °
Storage of accessories ° . °
Cable storage . . °
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept ° . °
Gun with quick connection and swivel . . °

Superflex (steel armed) hose

Automatic start/stop ° ° °
Soft grip ° . °
Telescopic handle . . °

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle . . °

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers

E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

©Nilfisk’

E 145.4-9 PAD X- E 145.4-9 X-TRA E 145.4-9 P X-TRA
EU EU

TRA UK
128471192 128471185 128471187
° ° .
° ° °
° . °
. . .
. o .
. ) °
° ° .
° ° °
. . .
. o °
. ) °
° ° °

E 14549 PAX-TRA E 145.4-9 PAD X-  E 145.4-9 POWER
EU

TRAEU X-TRAEU

128471189 128471191 128471193
° . .
. o °
. ) °
° ° .
° ° °
° ° °
° . .
. o °
° ° .
° ° °
° ° °
. o °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

E 14549 X-TRA  E 145.4-9 P X-TRA
K UK

Max 145/ max 14.5 Max 145/ max 14.5
2.1 21
230-240/1~/50/ 230-240/1~/50/
9.5 9.5

500/ 420 500/ 420
5 5
9 9
40 40

39.5x34.5x90 39.5x34.5x90
18.6 18.6

E 145.4-9 PAD X- E 145.4-9 X-TRA
TRA UK EU

Max 145/ max 14.5 Max 145/ max 14.5
2.1 2.1
230-240/1~/50/ 230-240/1~/50/
9.5 9.5

500/ 420 500/ 420
5 5
9 9
40 40
39.5x34.5x90 39.5x34.5x90
18.6 18.6

E 145.4-9 PAX-TRA  E 145.4-9 PAD X-
EU TRAEU

Max 145/ max 14.5 Max 145/ max 14.5
2.1 2.1
230-240/1~/50/ 230-240/1~/50/
9.5 9.5

500/ 420 500/ 420
5 5
9 9
40 40
39.5x34.5x90 39.5x34.5x90
18.6 18.6

E 1454

E 145.4-9 PAX-
TRA UK

Max 145/ max 14.5
2.1
230-240/1~/50/
9.5

500/ 420
5
9
40
39.5 x 34.5 x 90
18.6

E 145.4-9 P X-TRA
EU

Max 145/ max 14.5
2.1
230-240/1~/50/
9.5

500/ 420
5
9
40
39.5x34.5x90
18.6

E 145.4-9 POWER
X-TRAEU

Max 145/ max 14.5
2.1
230-240/1~/50/
9.5

500/ 420
5
9
40
39.5x34.5x90
18.6

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. E 145.4-9 X- E1454-9 P  E 145.4-9 PA

Accessories Ref.no.  required  TRA UK X-TRAUK  X-TRAUK

Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0 o o o

o CAR BRUSH HEAD 128500463 0 o o o

"f FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o o

wrm GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o o o

% RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o

\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o

" — ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o [
Accessory

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 o o o

¢O,

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0 o o o
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 o o o
G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT 128500676 0 J J J
K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING 128500071 0 L L L

Nilfisk’

©
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Pressure washers

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

Accessories

— INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M
‘T-—" MULTI BRUSH
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER
NILFISK POWER PATIO

NILFISK WATER FILTER

Patio Cleaner

@

e

ROOF CLEANER

[ =%

e

Under Chassis Spray Lance

VSB SET - GREEN

WALL HOOK

Water Emptying Kit

ok | —

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

Nilfisk’

e ——

P

©

Ref. no.

128500673

128470456

128500938

128500955

128500674

128500702

128470040

6410763

6410891

106411386

126411387

128501153

E 1454

E 145.4-9 PA
X-TRA UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

, Min. = E1454-9X- E1454-9 P  E 14549 PA
Accessories Ref.no. required  TRA UK XTRAUK  X-TRAUK
TORNADO CC 4 DOTS DARK BLUE 128500854 0 . . .

Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0 o o o

J Under Chassis Nozzle 6411135 0 o o o

Hose and Connection

@ HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL 128500654 0 J J J
]

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o

Accessory Kit

' o MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
00QQOQ 0O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

; E 145.4-9
. Min. E 145.4-9X- E145.4-9P X-
Accessories Ref. no. required PADJ(K-TRA TRA EU TRA EU

Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0 o o o

o CAR BRUSH HEAD 128500463 0 o o o

‘ FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

. E 145.4-9
. Min. E145.4-9X- E1454-9P X-
Accessories Ref. no. required PADJ(K-TRA TRA EU TRA EU
[— GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o o o
% RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o
.—-—-— ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 . o o
Accessory
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 o o o
-_—
O DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0 . o o
b
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 . . .
G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT 128500676 0 . . .
K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING 128500071 0 . . .
= INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o o o
-
ﬁ_“ MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o o o
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

; E 145.4-9
. Min. E 145.4-9 X- E 145.4-9 P X-
Accessories Ref. no. required PADJ(K-TRA TRA EU TRA EU
NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o o o
NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o o o
L
‘ Patio Cleaner 128500702 0 . o .
nn
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o o
di
] Under Chassis Spray Lance 6410763 0 o o o
:_'_"",.4- VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o o
‘ WALL HOOK 106411386 0 o o o
"2
o Water Emptying Kit 126411387 0 o o o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
“\ POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 U U U
TORNADO CC 4 DOTS DARK BLUE 128500854 0 J J U
J Under Chassis Nozzle 6411135 0 o o o
Q‘ Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0 o o o

Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

; E 145.4-9
. Min. E 145.4-9X- E145.4-9P X-
Accessories Ref. no. required PADJ(K-TRA TRA EU TRA EU
HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL 128500654 0 o o o
]
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o
Accessory Kit
' o MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
00Q0O(Q 0-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
: E 145.4-9
) Min. E 145.4-9 PA | E 145.4-9 PAD
Accessories Ref. no. required X-TRA EU X-TRA EU P%\R{YAEERUX-
Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0 o o o

o CAR BRUSH HEAD 128500463 0 o o o

‘ FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP 128500685 0 o o o
wm GARDEN BRUSH HEAD 128470457 0 o o o
RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 o o o

\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o

Nilfisk’

N
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Pressure washers

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

Accessories

.——.— ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M
=

O DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

4

G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT

K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING

. INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

-
d—— MULTI BRUSH
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

NILFISK POWER PATIO

NILFISK WATER FILTER

‘ Patio Cleaner

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

126411395

128500461

6410766

128500077

128500676

128500071

128500673

128470456

128500938

128500955

128500674

128500702

Min.
required

E 145.4-9 PA  E 145.4-9 PAD

X-TRAEU

X-TRAEU

E 1454

E 145.4-9
POWER X-
TRAEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

. E 145.4-9
. Min.  E145.4-9PA E 145.4-9 PAD
Accessories Ref. no. required ~ X-TRAEU X-TRA EU P?&EUX'
nr
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o o

Under Chassis Spray Lance 6410763 0 o o o

‘ WALL HOOK 106411386 0 o o )

-

Y

di

:_-_","'..,— VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o o
o Water Emptying Kit 126411387 0 o o o
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 J J J

TORNADO CC 4 DOTS DARK BLUE 128500854 0 L L L

J Under Chassis Nozzle 6411135 0 o o o

Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0 o o o

Hose and Connection

@ HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL 128500654 0 ° ° °
]

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o o o

Accessory Kit

©Nilfisk’
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Pressure washers E 1454

Long-life low-noise high-pressure washer perfect for larger cleans

. E 145.4-9
. Min.  E1454-9PA E 145.4-9 PAD
Accessories Ref. no. required X-TRA EU X-TRA EU P%\é\/AEERUX-
N - ) MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
00QQOQ 0-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 150.2

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Breeze through big cleaning tasks with this powerful high-pressure
washer. The 9m or 10m hose makes it easy for you for you to clean large
surface areas effectively and efficiently.
Boasting a range of features that make it exceptionally easy to use —
including automatic start/stop system, long-lasting induction motor and
one-hand operated hose reel — the E 150.2 combines practicality and
power. The 150 bar maximum pressure will work wonders on both soft
surfaces and harder areas such as patios, and with the Click&Clean
connectivity you can adapt your machine with perfect ease for more i i '
specific use.
r
* 150 bar max pressure
* Highly durable aluminium pump and long-life induction motor
* Automatic start/stop system
* 10m long-life reinforced steel-armed hose or 9m soft hose for wider
coverage - check model variation to view hose size
* One-hand operated hose reel

* Telescopic handle with sturdy aluminium tubes

* Rubber suspension ensures a lower noise

» Easy storage of gun, lance, nozzles and foam sprayer onboard and Picture shown may not represent model quoted
convenient storage of electric cable

*  Click&Clean connectivity

The X-TRA model features an in-built trolley for increased mobility

® Standard equipment

. Min.  E150.2-10H E150.2-10H  E 150.2-10 PH
Included accessories Ref.no.  required  X-TRAUK = X-TRAEU  X-TRAEU

Hose and Connection

HOSE STEEL ARMED 10M FOR MODEL 128500656 0 J J L

@ HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL 128500654 0

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 J L L

‘ PR TORNADO RED2 LINES CLICK 128500657 0 . . .

Accessory

q CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 L L L

*
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 . . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Included accessories

G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT

K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING

Patio Cleaner

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE STEEL ARMED 10M FOR MODEL

@ HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL
]

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

‘ PR TORNADO RED2 LINES CLICK

Accessory

% CLEANING TOOL BLACK

s 3
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT

K G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING

Patio Cleaner

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128500676

128500071

128500702

Ref. no.

128500656

128500654

128501153

128500657

6520844

128500077

128500676

128500071

128500702

Min.
required

0

Min.
required

E 150.2-10 H

X-TRA UK

E 150.2-9 X-
TRAEU

E 150.2-10 H
X-TRAEU

E 150.2-9 P X-
TRAEU

E 150.2

E 150.2-10 PH
X-TRAEU

E 150.2-9 P X-
TRA UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

E 150.2

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

©Nilfisk’

E 150.2-10 H X-TRA E 150.2-10 H X-TRA  E 150.2-10 PH X-
UK E

TRAEU
128471201 128471200 128471202
° ° .
° ° °
° . °
. . .
. o .
. ) °
° ° .
° ° °
° . °
. . .
. o °
° ° .

E 150.2-9 X-TRA E 150.2-9 P X-TRA E 150.2-9 P X-TRA
EU EU UK

128470766 128470767 128471244
° .
° °
. .
° .
° °
° °
° .
. .
° .
° °
° .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

E 150.2

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Brush

M Auto brush

o CAR BRUSH HEAD

i FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP

o GARDEN BRUSH HEAD

©Nilfisk’

E 150.2-10 H X-TRA E 150.2-10 H X-TRA  E 150.2-10 PH X-
UK E TRAEU

Max 150/ max 15 Max 150/ max 15 Max 150/ max 15

2.1 2.1 2.1
230-240/1~/50/ 230-240/1~/50/ 230-240/1~/50/
10 10 10
500/ 400 500/ 400 500/ 400
5 5 5
10 10 10
40 40 40

39.5x34.5x87.5 39.5x34.5x87.5 39.5x34.5x87.5
19.8 19.8 19.8

E 150.2-9 X-TRA E 150.2-9 P X-TRA E 150.2-9 P X-TRA
EU EU UK
Max 150/ max 15 Max 150/ max 15

21 21
230-240/1~/50/ 230-240/1~/50/
10 10

500/ 400 500/ 400
5 5
9 9
40 40

39.5x34.5x87.5 39.5x34.5x87.5
19.8 19.8

Min. E 150.2-10H E 150.2-10H | E 150.2-10 PH

Ref.no. ' required  X-TRAUK = X-TRAEU = X-TRAEU

6411131 0 ° ° °
128500463 0 2 ° °
128500685 0 ° ° °
128470457 0 ° ° °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 150.2

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Min. E 150.2-10H E 150.2-10H | E 150.2-10 PH

Accessories Ref.no.  required  X-TRAUK ~ X-TRAEU = X-TRAEU
% RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 ° ° °
\ ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 0 o o o
@  ROTARYBRUSH 126411395 0 ° ° °
Accessory
CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 . . .
DRAIN AND TUBE 8M 128500461 0 ° ° o
-
O DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M 6410766 0 o o o
>
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 . . .
G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT 128500676 0 . . .
a G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING 128500071 0 . . .
. INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o o o
-
& MuimisrusH 128470456 0 o o o
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 150.2

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Min. E 150.2-10H E 150.2-10H | E 150.2-10 PH

Accessories Ref.no.  oquired  X-TRA UK X-TRA EU X-TRA EU
NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o ° °
NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o o o
L
‘ Patio Cleaner 128500702 0 o o .
nr
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o o
de
] Under Chassis Spray Lance 6410763 0 o o o
==%— VSBSET-GREEN 6410891 0 o o o
‘ WALL HOOK 106411386 0 ° ° °
>"2
o Water Emptying Kit 126411387 0 o o o

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

“\ POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 o o o
‘ PR TORNADO RED2 LINES CLICK 128500657 0 o o o
& Under Chassis Nozzle 6411135 0 o o o
*‘ Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0 o o o

Nilfisk’

©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Accessories

Hose and Connection

HOSE STEEL ARMED 10M FOR MODEL

HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

Accessory Kit

' o MULTI BRUSH KIT

00QQOQ 0O-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Brush

M Auto brush

o CAR BRUSH HEAD

‘ FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP
GARDEN BRUSH HEAD

RIM BRUSH HEAD

-
i

\_‘ ROTARY BRUSH

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

128500656

128500654

106411177

128470459

128500292

Ref. no.

6411131

128500463

128500685

128470457

128470458

6410762

Min.
required

Min.
required

E 150.2-10 H

X-TRA UK

E 150.2-9 X-
TRAEU

E 150.2-10 H
X-TRAEU

E 150.2-9 P X-
TRAEU

E 150.2

E 150.2-10 PH
X-TRAEU

E 150.2-9 P X-
TRA UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Accessories

.__.-.— ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M

Q¢

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G4 NOZZLE TUBE SHORT

G4 SPRAY HANDLE W.SOFT COATING

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI BRUSH

It )

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER
NILFISK POWER PATIO

NILFISK WATER FILTER

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

126411395

6520844

128500461

6410766

128500077

128500676

128500071

128500673

128470456

128500938

128500955

128500674

Min.
required

0

E 150.2-9 X-
TRAEU

E 150.2-9 P X-
TRAEU

E 150.2

E 150.2-9 P X-
TRA UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 150.2

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

. Min. E150.2-9X- E 150.2-9P X- E 150.2-9 P X-
Accessories Ref. no. required TRA EU TRA EU TRA UK
‘ Patio Cleaner 128500702 0 o .
nr
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o

Under Chassis Spray Lance 6410763 0 o o

‘ WALL HOOK 106411386 0 o o

-

Y

Water Emptying Kit 126411387 0 o o

d
:'_":g- VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o o

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 o o

Under Chassis Nozzle 6411135 0 o o

Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0 o o

‘ PR TORNADO RED2 LINES CLICK 128500657 0 L L

Hose and Connection

HOSE STEEL ARMED 10M FOR MODEL 128500656 0

HOSE TEXTILE SOFT 9M FOR MODEL 128500654 0 L L

ONilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17148



Pressure washers

Powerful high-pressure washer with long hose for larger cleans

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd E JrsR(kzé%x'
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0 o
Accessory Kit
N - ) MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o
00QQOQ 0-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o

E 150.2-9 P X-
TRAEU

E 150.2

E 150.2-9 P X-
TRA UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 160.1

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

If you need power out of your washer then look no further than the E

160.1, which packs an impressive 160 bar maximum pressure. This sturdy

and easy-to-handle machine is perfect for tackling large cleaning tasks.

The flexibility of this washer means you can effectively remove both

ingrained, stubborn dirt from harder areas and more subtle stains from soft

surfaces. And with the high pressure and 10-metre steel-armed hose

combined you'll be able to effectively clean extensive surface areas in next

to no time. Features such as the one-hand operated hose reel and a '
telescopic handle take the pressure and strain out of working for long s
periods and the rubber suspension means you won't be bothered by the ?
noise. Click&Clean connectivity gives you access to a host of Nilfisk

accessories designed to further enhance your clean.

* 160 bar max pressure
* Highly durable aluminium pump and long-life induction motor

* Automatic start/stop system

* 10m reinforced steel-armed hose and one-hand operated hose reel

* Telescopic handle with sturdy aluminium tubes

* Rubber suspension ensures a lower noise

» Easy storage of gun, lance, nozzles and foam sprayer onboard and Picture shown may not represent model quoted
convenient storage of electric cable

*  Click&Clean connectivity

* The X-TRA model features an in-built trolley for increased mobility

® Standard equipment

Min. E 160.1-10H = E160.1-10H | E 160.1-10 PH

Included accessories Ref.no.  required ~ X-TRAUK = X-TRAEU  X-TRAEU
Hose and Connection
G4 NOZZLE TUBE 128500669 0 . . .
HOSE STEEL ARMED 10M FOR MODEL 128500656 0 . . .

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 J J J
‘ PR TORNADO RED2 LINES CLICK 128500657 0 [ [ [
Brush
" — ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0
Accessory

% CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o o

o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

Included accessories

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

mm— (34 C&C SPRAY LANCE LONG VER.

/“&l‘ G5 SPRAY HANDLE

‘ Patio Cleaner

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection
G4 NOZZLE TUBE
HOSE STEEL ARMED 10M FOR MODEL

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

‘ PR TORNADO RED2 LINES CLICK

Brush

.-—-0— ROTARY BRUSH

Accessory

%‘x CLEANING TOOL BLACK

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128500461

128500077

128500074

128500072

128500702

Min.
required

E 160.1

E 160.1-10H  E160.1-10H | E 160.1-10 PH
X-TRA UK X-TRAEU X-TRAEU

L) L) L)
L] L] L]
L) L) L)
o
Min. E 160.1-10

Ref. no. required PADI-IIEG-TRA
128500669 0 L
128500656 0 o
128501153 0 U
128500657 0 ®
126411395 0 L
6520844 0 °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

Included accessories

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

- _
b
FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

— G4 C&C SPRAY LANCE LONG VER.
™ 5 SPRAY HANDLE

‘ Patio Cleaner
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

©Nilfisk’

E 160.1
Min E 160.1-10
Ref. no. required PADI-IIE 6-TRA
128500461 0 .
128500077 0 .
128500074 0 .
128500072 0 .
128500702 0 .

E 160.1-10 H X-TRA E160.1-10 H X-TRA
UK EU

128471196 128471195
. .
. .
. .
. .
° .
° .
. .
. .
. .
. .
° .
° .
. .

E 160.1-10 PH X-

TRAEU

128471197

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Hose reel

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)
Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Rated power (kW)

Voltage/phase/frequency/current (V/~/Hz/A)

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)
Hose length (m)

Max. inlet temperature (°C)

E 160.1-10 H X-TRA
UK

Max 160/ max 16
2.3

230240 /1~/50/
10.5

500 /410
5
10
40
39.5x34.5x90
20.6

E 160.1

E 160.1-10 PADH X-
TRAEU

128471198

E160.1-10 H X-TRA  E 160.1-10 PH X-
EU TRA EU

Max 160/ max 16 Max 160/ max 16

2.3 2.3
230240/1~/50/ 230240/ 1~/50/
105 105
500/ 410 500/ 410
5 5
10 10
40 40
39.5 x 34.5 x 90 39.5 x 34.5 x 90
20.6 20.6

E 160.1-10 PADH X-
TRAEU

Max 160/ max 16
2.3

230240/ 1~/50/
10.5

500 / 410
5
10
40

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

E 160.1

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

Technical specifications

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

® standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Brush

M Auto brush

o CAR BRUSH HEAD

‘ FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP
GARDEN BRUSH HEAD
ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

1y

Accessory

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M
DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

©Nilfisk’

E 160.1-10 PADH X-
TRAEU

39.5 x 34.5 x 90
20.6

Min. E 160.1-10H  E160.1-10H | E 160.1-10 PH

Ref. no. required  X-TRA UK X-TRA EU X-TRA EU
6411131 0 o ® ©
128500463 0 ° ® ©
128500685 0 ° ® ©
128470457 0 ° ® ©
6410762 0 ° ® ©
126411395 0 o ® ©
6520844 0 . o °
128500461 0 o ® ©
6410766 0 ° ® ©
128500077 0 U S °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

Accessories

mm— (34 C&C SPRAY LANCE LONG VER.

/“‘&‘ G5 SPRAY HANDLE

INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M

MULTI BRUSH

NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER

NILFISK POWER PATIO

NILFISK WATER FILTER

Patio Cleaner

@

e

ROOF CLEANER

di
] Under Chassis Spray Lance

VSB SET - GREEN

A WALL HOOK
ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

128500074

128500072

128500673

128470456

128500938

128500955

128500674

128500702

128470040

6410763

6410891

106411386

Min.
required

E 160.1-10 H
X-TRA UK

E160.1-10 H
X-TRAEU

E 160.1

E 160.1-10 PH
X-TRAEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 160.1

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

Min. E 160.1-10H  E160.1-10H | E 160.1-10 PH

Accessories Ref.no.  required  X-TRAUK ~ X-TRAEU = X-TRAEU
P
Water Emptying Kit 126411387 0 o o o
Hose and Connection
o EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 0 o o o
G4 NOZZLE TUBE 128500669 0 . . .
HOSE STEEL ARMED 10M FOR MODEL 128500656 0 . . .

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE 128501153 0 L L L

Under Chassis Nozzle 6411135 0 o o o

Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle 6411136 0 o o o

‘ PR TORNADO RED2 LINES CLICK 128500657 0 . . .

Accessory Kit

' o MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 o o o
00Q0O(0 0-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW 128500292 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min E 160.1-10
Accessories Ref. no. o PADH X-TRA
required EU

Brush

M Auto brush 6411131 0 o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17150



Pressure washers

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

i

=

Accessory

Accessories

CAR BRUSH HEAD

FIXED BRUSH SHORT NILFISK SP

GARDEN BRUSH HEAD

ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

DRAIN AND TUBE 8M

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER 15M

FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

G4 C&C SPRAY LANCE LONG VER.

G5 SPRAY HANDLE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128500463

128500685

128470457

6410762

126411395

6520844

128500461

6410766

128500077

128500074

128500072

Min.
required

E 160.1

E 160.1-10
PADH X-TRA
EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers E 160.1

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

Min E 160.1-10
Accessories Ref. no. L PADH X-TRA
required EU
"~ INLET SUCTION HOSE 3M 128500673 0 o
-
d_“ MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 o
NILFISK C&C SUPER FOAM SPRAYER 128500938 0 o
NILFISK POWER PATIO 128500955 0 o
NILFISK WATER FILTER 128500674 0 o
L
‘ Patio Cleaner 128500702 0 .
nn
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o

Under Chassis Spray Lance 6410763 0 o

VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0 o

de
‘ WALL HOOK 106411386 0 o

"2
o Water Emptying Kit 126411387 0 o

Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Pressure washers

High-power high-pressure washer offering long hose and low noise

Accessories

o EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M
G4 NOZZLE TUBE
HOSE STEEL ARMED 10M FOR MODEL

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

POWER SPEED NOZZLE

Under Chassis Nozzle

Wide Angled Auto & Cycle Nozzle

‘ PR TORNADO RED2 LINES CLICK

Accessory Kit

' o MULTI BRUSH KIT

00QQO(Q 0-RING KIT CONSUMER HPW

Ref. no.

6411048

128500669

128500656

128501153

128500657

6411135

6411136

128470459

128500292

Min.
required

E 160.1

E 160.1-10
PADH X-TRA

EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 noaaepxku odpaLlanTech:

Anmartbl (7273)495-231 KasaHb (843)206-01-48 HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81 CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72  KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 Coum (862)225-72-31
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 Owmck (3812)21-46-40 CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kemepogo (3842)65-04-62 Open (4862)44-53-42 CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Benropop (4722)40-23-64 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Teepsb (4822)63-31-35
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52 KpacHogap (861)203-40-90 lMeH3a (8412)22-31-16 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Bnagueoctok (423)249-28-31  KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15  TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 Nvneuk (4742)52-20-81 Ps3aHb (4912)46-61-64 YnbsHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Ydha (347)229-48-12
ExatepuH6bypr (343)384-55-89  Mocksa (495)268-04-70 Cankr-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40  Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 Capartos (845)249-38-78 YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41  Ceactonons (8692)22-31-93 Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 Hwknuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12 Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56 fApocnaens (4852)69-52-93

Poccus (495)268-04-70 Kupruans (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcraH (7172)727-132
nsf@nt-rt.ru || https:/nilfisk.nt-rt.ru/
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